NMOCD CASE NO. 13399
February 17, 2005
Dugan Production Corp.
Exhibit No. £
1000 Rio Bravzos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
TnttrintlV
1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87S05
State of New Mexico

San Juan
Bond water 1 » 1 0 0 ' MwaearwaS 1 - H l l i e
" Wot* Type Code
N
1 1 Well Type Code
G
"Cask/Rotary
R
M Lose T>pe ̂ °^pa-£ u Ground Level Beunaa
5 4 7 ™
"Muteole
No
t t » • • n^a«aV riU|KnCQ UCpiD
1,265'
" Foniubos
Fruitland Coal W. Smith
"SpadDate
ASAP
Proposed Casing £ tnd Cement Proerarx
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Senilis Depth Seeks of Cement Estimated TOC
11" ft-5/ft» 120« 70-cf. Surface
7»» 5-1/2" 14« 1.265' 210-cf. Surface
a Describe the proposal program. If thia application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
De*cr*e the b.owou, prevent prognn, if any. Use additional sheet, ,f necessary. ^ ^ b e u s e d ^ d r i l l
surface and production casing hole. Standard 2,000 ps1 BOP will be used to drill
fifi&«;Me»f ffliUSU'SlfiU.A;»"«'-'* « ' ^ o u a Hner and dosed as per
0 1 hereby ccrtifY '"at tna infonrnOon given ibove ia true ind complete to the best
of my knowledge ind belief. 1 fartfcer certify taat tbe drilliag pit win be
coastmctad according to NMOCD galdeibstt D . a general parmit O , er
a> (attacked) alternative OCD-ippraved plaa L J .
Sisnatura: ^ ^ 1 ^ 7 ^ ^ ^ ^ - ^ ^ ^
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
0 1 hereby ccrtifY '"at tna infonrnOon given ibove ia true ind complete to the best
of my knowledge ind belief. 1 fartfcer certify taat tbe drilliag pit win be
coastmctad according to NMOCD galdeibstt D . a general parmit O , er
a> (attacked) alternative OCD-ippraved plaa L J .
Sisnatura: ^ ^ 1 ^ 7 ^ ^ ^ ^ - ^ ^ ^
Approved by: . - ^ V
Printed room:' K u r t F a q f V h ' U S ^ .Wu!T UHTa yBwrlUU*, Wl*I. wJ —
TMr. Geologist Aoorovil&fTp O ] n « n , ExpiratioiiDatB9f"p ~
E-mail Address: k f a g r e l 1 US@(j uganproductlon.com
Sept. 21, 2004 P W : 505-325-1821
Oistrict I
PO Box 1980. Hobbs. NM B8241-19B0
District I I
PO Drawer DO. Artesia. NM B8211-0719
District I I I
1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Aztec NM 87410
Oistrict IV
PO Sox 2088. Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088
State of New Mexico
Energy. Minerals S Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
PO Box 2088
Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PU
Form C
Revised February 21.
Instructions on
Submit to Appropriate Oistrict 0<
State Lease - 4 Cc
Fee Lease - 3 Cc
• AMENDED REPC
'API Number 'Pool Code
71629
' P o o l e r ? . W f f c
BASIN FRUITJ&ND C O M ^ ^ £]
'Property Code "Property Name \'£ V
FEDERAL I COM \% 03 <ff to/
'OGBIB No.
006515
•Operator Name N^V
DUGAN PRODUCTION CORPORATION X *
1 0 Surface Location
UL or lot rc .